• Ballast Compatible & Line Voltage
• Double or Single Ended Power
• Food Safety Rated
• Up to 121 Lumens per Watt
• Internal Aluminum Heat Sink
• PET Housing
• Shatterproof Design
Power: 15 Watts

ESL
ESL PBC WATTS
Ordering Guide:
T8 Tube
F 1
1 (1st Generation)
LENS GENERATION
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F (Frosted)
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 03/07/2018
• Ballast Compatible & Line Voltage
• Double or Single Ended Power
• Food Safety Rated
• Up to 121 Lumens per Watt
• Internal Aluminum Heat Sink
• PET Housing
• Shatterproof Design
Power: 15 Watts
Input Voltage:  100-277 VAC
Lumen Output:  Up to 1,802 Lumens
Efficacy (lm/W):  Up to 121 Lumens per Watt
Kelvin:  3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >82
Housing Material:  UL Fire Retardant PET
Rated Life (hrs):  50,000 Hours
Base Type:  G13
Tube Dimensions (ØxL):  1.27" x 47.7"
Tube Weight (lbs):  0.5 Pounds
Key Features & Benefits:
Technical Specifications:
LED T8PBC SERIES
Four Foot - 15 Watts PAGE 1 OF 1
W
A R R A N T Y
W
ARRANTY
5  Y E A R
ITEM#
ESL-T8PBC-15W-F135
ESL-T8PBC-15W-F140
ESL-T8PBC-15W-F150
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
116
118
121
WATTS
15W
15W
15W
LUMEN
OUTPUT
1,727
1,765
1,802
KELVIN
3500K
4000K
5000K
CRI
>82
>82
>82
QPL CODE
PSA2CGX8
PSR9YMYF